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17.12 dBm  SNR( 3.67 dB Signal Level

nm)
17.12 dBm SNR(Res 1.194 nm) 3.18 dB
o

0.16 dB 02950m  Noise  Point{(L+R)2)
Peak 655080 nm 1695 dBm 6.070 1.789 nm
Mode Offset 0.280 nm 20.0 dB Width 28nm  Slice Level 200 dB
i Stop Band 20 nm__ Center Offset
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1 AeEneEE (IER) 8 N/C
2 gl e PR 9 N/C
3 AR IRERR (511R) 10 HAZIRE (ER)
4 MR IRERR (ER) 11 HAZIRE (fatk)
5 iy EapE 12 N/C
6 N/C 13 ShemiEst
7 N/C 14 HEHIeE (fatk)
HHRATEE
1= B | SIME BRI(E RKE
ShiRE °C -20 25 70
ShHIRE °C +10 25 40
TIEeRR mA 0 120 150
EMMBE v 0.8 1.2 1.8
FSFH2:R (TEC) BFR A - 1.2 1.4
HH_RE (LD) RMBE v - - 1.8
HEBZIRE (PD) RMHEE vV - - 10
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MP-FP-LJI]-¥¢-A8V-XX

OOOO: Wavelength

405:405nm

633:633nm

655:655nm

680:680nm

850:850nm

*kkkk

1550: 1550nm

Y : Output Power

1: 20mw

2: 30mw

V: Wavelength Tolerance 1: *1nm
2: £2nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type SA=SM600+ FC/APC
SP=SM600+ FC/PC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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